22 © 2024 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324
STAR-PAN™ IV
Integrated USB data/power
distribution hub for ground force
commanders, UAS and UGV
controllers, and other complex
tactical mission specialists
FEATURES

Battery Supply Current 5A maximum system supply current
Battery Charge Current 3A
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: 808-273
Connectorized Hub STAR-PAN IV 4-port power/data hub
Hub with MOLLE clip 808-273-MC 4-port Power/data hub with MOLLE clip
(4.30)
(.62) (3.70)(.62)
(4.30)
(3.70)
STAR-PAN IV PORT CONFIGURATION
EUD 1
RADIO 1
PAN 3
POWER 2
24 © 2024 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • STAR-PAN™ Tactical Interconnect Solutions
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
STAR -PAN
™ HUBS + ACCESSORIES
BATTLE-TESTED
STAR-PAN™ IV
808-273 4 port smart power / data hub system
Configuration diagram
DAGR
GPS Receiver*
Auxiliary Power Sources*
(Kinetic Energy, Vehicle Power, AC Power, 2nd Battery)
808-040 DAGR
808-281 Juggernaut QD USB-C Host Cable with Power Delivery
808-047 C1- EXTENSION CABLE
Tactical
Net
Rover*
End User Device*
808-043 TacROVERe
808-045 TacROVERp
808-117 TNR
808-212 Vectronix STERNA TNF TNF /
Targeting
Device*
TS8-513
808-064
AC/DC Power Adapter
808-066 Battery Shoe
for Harris and Bren-Tronics
Handheld Radios
STAR-PAN IV Hub
808-273
precision-
machined
construction
enclosure with
IP68 sealed ports
Soldier Battery*
(direct connection, no adapter required)
Hand-Held
Radio*
TS3-022
Radio Power Booster
(RPB)
* Example compatible devices, not supplied by Glenair
TS2-027
Charging Battery Adapter
for BB2590 Batteries
TS2-026 Battery Adapter
for BB2590 Batteries
with EMI Box Option
TS8-513
AN/PRC-152A
Radio Data Adapter
	� 1 designated host/EUD port
	� 1 designated radio peripheral port
	� 3 PAN receptacles for up to four peripherals

STAR-PAN IV
MOLLE pouch
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: TS4-018 -T
STAR-PAN MOLLE Pouch STAR-PAN IV MOLLE pouch
Color Option -T = Tan -C = Camo
USB FLASH DRIVE SPECIFICATIONS
• Ergonomic black overmold
• 8, 16, 32, and 64 Gb capacities available
• Works with all STAR-PAN hubs
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: TS3-001
Accessory Series STAR-PAN USB Flash drive
Flash Drive Size
Omit for default 64 Gigabyte
-08 = 8Gb -16 = 16Gb -32 = 32Gb
MASTER
KEY
CONNECTOR INTERFACE IAW
8070-1676-06ZNU6-6PY
CAVITY 2 - FMLB
STAR-PAN
USB Flash drive
27© 2024 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • STAR-PAN™ Tactical Interconnect Solutions
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
STAR -PAN
™ HUBS + ACCESSORIES
BATTLE-TESTED
STAR-PAN™
STAR-PAN IV accessories
808-047 General-Purpose STAR-PAN Cable
• Olive drab Nomex® braided cable, or black Santoprene-jacketed cable
• Overmolded, ergonomic connector strain reliefs, desert tan or black
• Mighty Mouse 807 (NATO standard) connectors
• Weight, 24" cable: 50g
• Export classification: ECCN 3A611.x
General-Purpose
STAR-PAN Cable
TPE OVERMOLD
TYP.2
P1
MASTER
KEY
4
3
2
1
5
6
OVERALL LENGTH “L”
GLENAIR CONNECTOR
8070-1675-01ZNU6-6SY-422B
GLENAIR CONNECTOR,
8070-1676-06ZNU6-6PY-422B
PIN 2 IS FMLB
M23053/18 (CLR)
COVERED W/
M23053/5 (BLK)
SHRINK LABEL
06324
GLENAIR YYWW
 (PART NUMBER) P2
WIRE, FLEXIBLE TPU INSULATED
TIN PLATED COPPER
BRAIDED SHEILD, HIGH STRAND
TIN PLATED COPPER BRAID
OUTER BRAID,
NOMEX SLEEVING or
BLACK SANTOPRENE
MASTER
 KEY
      -S OPTION
(SEE P/N DEVELOPMENT)
QUALIFIED FOR USE WITH
ALL STAR-PAN POWER / DATA HUBS:
LIGHT, II, IV, VI, AND BASE STATION X
STANDARD CABLE FOR USE WITH ALL
MIGHTY MOUSE 807-EQUIPPED ADAPTER
CABLES, EUDs, BATTERIES, AND PERIPHERALS
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: 808-047 -36